Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34471
Ballots Cast: 6711

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: HONEY POINT(Voter Turnout: 11% - Total Registered Voters: 45)

Contest: CARLINVILLE 1 BOARD

Candidate Name

MARTHA ARMOUR (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
BOBBI BATES WALKER (NP)
CHARLIE SIEGEL (NP)

Contest: GILLESPIE CUSD 7 BD 2 YR

Candidate Name

DAVID GRIFFEL (NP)
STEPHEN KONIAK (NP)
Write-In

ROBERT DOBRINO (NP)

Contest: GILLESPIE 7 BOARD

Candidate Name

HARRY CAVANAUGH (NP)
WEYE D. SCHMIDT (NP)
PEYTON BERNOT (NP)

MARK C. HAYES (NP)
JENNIFER ALEPRA (NP)

CINDY SARACCO (NP)

J. MATTHEW NIEMEYER (NP)
SHELLY RENEE WHITWOR (NP)

Contest: LITCHFIELD 12 BOARD

Candidate Name
ROBERT M. NICKERSON (NP)
EDDY L. HIRES (NP)

Total Votes
5

5
4
4

Total Votes
10

oOoOonN

Total Votes
10

P NS~ OO © O

Total Votes
3
3

Vote %
27.78
27.78
22.22
22.22

Vote %
83.33
16.67

Vote %
21.74
19.57
19.57
13.04
10.87
8.7
4.35
2.17

Vote %
25
25

page 1/2



THERESA DURBIN (NP)
STEPHANIE L. BLANKEN (NP)
JEFF SEABAUGH (NP)
REGGY WALDRUP (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL 536 TRUSTEE 6 YR
Candidate Name

WALTER S. AHLEMEYER (NP)
BRENDA WALKER McCAIN (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL 536 TRUSTEE 2 YR

Candidate Name
PETE BASOLA (NP)

Contest: ESR 1(CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MARK S. PROSE (NP)

Contest: ESR 2(CHR-MON)

Candidate Name
DON SCOTT (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts
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